

WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L01132WB1949PLC017715
REGISTERED OFFICE: FOUR MANGOE LANE, SURENDRA MOHAN GHOSH SARANI, KOLKATA - 700 001
TELEPHONE: 033-2210-1221, 2243-5391, 2248-9434, 2248-9435, FAX: 91-33-2248-3683 / 8114 / 6265
E-mail: administrator@wmg.co.in, Website: www.wmtes.com

24 September 2021

The Secretary, BSE Ltd., P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400 001.

Scrip Code: 519224

The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange
of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,
5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1,G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),

MUMBAI- 400 051.
Scrip Code: WILLAMAGOR

The Secretary, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd., 7, Lyons Range, KOLKATA-700 001. Scrip Code: 33013

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We write to inform you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) M/s Maheshwari Datamatics Private Ltd. has received request and required formalities from following shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of below mentioned shares. We are in process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate (s) after compliance of the required formalities.

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.		No. of Shares
KIRAN PRABHUDAS MANEK	000095	2408, 2409, 15274 & 15275	(2348141- 2348150), (2757391 - 2757400), (5512591 - 5512600) & (5512601 - 5512610)	40	

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares.

This is for your information and necessary action please.

Yours faithfully, WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED

(ADITI DAGA)
COMPANY SECRETARY

MAHESHWARI DATAMATICS PVT. LTD. Received Contents No Verified 23 SEP 2021 Kolkata

From Kirave-Probhudas Manak 5/1 B, Deshpringa Park East Kolkata 700029

23-9-2021

To Maheswari Datamatics Utd. 23, R. N. Mukharje Road Kalkata 700001.

Dear Sirs

Re: Williamson Magor & Go. Lital Folio No. 000095

I am holding 40 shares of Williams Magor & G. Atd, But in my possession there are only 20 shares under the above Folio No I shall be much obliged if you let me knows the procedure for obtaing the missing 20 shares under Folio No 0000 95.

as given above.

Tranking you,

Mol: 9432456950

Yours faithfully Kiran Probhudas Manek